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SC-213 Meeting #56 & EUROCAE WG-79 Meeting #50 
 Enhanced Flight Visions Systems/Synthetic Vision Systems (EFVS/SVS) 

 

Meeting Times: October 16-October 17, 2024, 9:00am-5:00pm ET 

 

Location: RTCA 

  1150 18th Street NW, Suite #910 

  Washington, DC 20036 

Virtual Participation will be available. 

   

 

Points of contact:  

SC213 Co-Chairs:      WG-79 Chair: 

Thea Feyereisen, thea.feyereisen@honeywell.com  Carlo Tiana, carlo.tiana@collins.com  

Troy Niles, tniles@UASC.com  

 

SC213 Secretary: 

Daniel Chiew, Daniel.Chiew@collins.com     

 

EUROCAE:      RTCA 

Esther Hoyas Vicente esther.hoyas@eurocae.net  Brandi Teel, bteel@rtca.org  

 

 

Agenda: 

1. Introductions and Welcome 

2. EUROCAE/RTCA Policies 

3. Review and approve minutes from July 2024 Plenary 

4. Updates to DO-407/ED-326 and DO-408/ED-327 

5. Working Group 4 Status 

6. Industry Update 

7. Regulator Update 

8. ToR Update 

9. IAS Activity Report Out 

10. Schedule for Next Plenary? 

11. Other Business 

12. Review of Action Items 

13. Adjourn 
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